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The following return gives later figures than were in possession of the
Statistical Division when the table on page 106 was compiled.

Country. 1902.
Bushels.

Greas Britainand Ireland...... ... . .. i it 60,065,000
Canada—

10773 0 T T 26,081,693

LY ¢ O 2,500,000

MATIEODE s s s sommmm s v s oo e o6 £ Suwmes 5 5 5 DU 397 OENS 8§ SNmEE ¢ i 53,077,267

North-west Territories . ... ......v. ceverrvninen vevnionn cennnl ! 13,956,350

Maritime Provinces (East and West). ... ... .... ..... ..... 1,070,535

Motaly, Canadayeee: s s ssem sssznmm =2t 23w 96,686,345

Australasia. .. ... oL e e e e | 43,927,000

ALFICR. suocrun § o vomoseon 52 6088 e 55 Dm0 555 o/ WABB S S 060 MBESS 4B RIFESE. BBE | 14,000,000

Tiditee s s r sncsomonns s oo 5, 560 557 GNNESEE ARDR  fOGVENEELiEay we s 224,335,000

Total, British Empive.. ..........c..c.oii.. .. 439,013,345

Norway and Sweden
Netherlands . ...

Belgium. . ..

France and Algeria .. ..

Spain

Portugal. ..

Ttaly
Germany

Austria Hungary

Lurkey
Russia. .

4,909,000
5,400,000
14,228,000
379,716,000
123,440,000
10,400,000
131,102,000
143,315,000
234,554,000
60,000,000
648,707,000
76,220,000
32,000,000
13,60C,000
20,000,000
670,063,060
12,403,000
56,380,000
12,000,000
85,004,000

3,122,454, 345




